

Community Shelter Board's Leadership Society BECOME A MEMBER IN 2018

CSB's Leadership Society members are a distinguished group of men and women devoted to rebuilding the lives of people experiencing homelessness.

Three ways to join:

- Contact Brittany Boulton at bboulton@csb.org or 614-715-2524
- Online at www.csb.org
- Mail your membership confirmation (form below)

Membership in the Leadership Society requires a \$1,000+ individual investment, renewable annually. Annual membership funds from the Leadership Society are applied toward basic needs and life-saving programs at Community Shelter Board's 16 provider agencies. This Leadership Society level is not only significant, but as a whole the Leadership Society provides the core funding support that allows the Community Shelter Board to be an effective and efficient organization.

Leadership Society members support:

- Homelessness prevention people on the brink of homelessness receive temporary utility and rent assistance to retain their housing.
- Emergency shelter for men, women, and families in Columbus and Franklin County. The focus is on housing as the solution to homelessness, with the goal of helping people move out of shelter quickly and into safe housing.
- Rapid re-housing families are helped to move out of shelter quickly and into their own apartments. Case managers help families maintain stable housing.
- Direct client assistance people exiting emergency shelters or experiencing street homelessness receive short-term financial assistance for rent and utility costs.
- Permanent supportive housing people experiencing long-term or repeated homelessness and disabilities are helped with permanent supportive housing, which is an apartment with health care, employment and other supports.

Leadership Society members will receive:

- A special invitation to visit a Community Shelter Board provider
- Exclusive fund updates
- Quarterly opportunities to see your impact in person
- Seats at Community Shelter Board's Under One Roof event in June, 2018. We look forward to seeing you there.

I want to help rebuild lives. Please enroll me in the Community Shelter **Board's Leadership Society.**

Please direct any questions you may have to Brittany Boulton:

bboulton@csb.org 614-715-2524

Mail checks to:

Community Shelter Board 355 E. Campus View Blvd., Suite 250 Columbus, OH 43235

Please indicate how you would like to receive information about the Leadership Socie	ty
fund:	

Email Home address		Business address			
Your name(s)					
Street address	City	State	Zip		
Phone, including area code	Email				
Enclosed is my check for \$1,000 or more.		Or join online at www.csb.org			
\$ Amount					
I would like to use a donor-advised fund or stock donation. Please contact					

me.

My employer matches gifts and I will submit this donation for a match.

Please contact me to arrange for my membership.

Are you including CSB in your planned giving? Join the CSB Legacy Society:

I am including CSB in my planned giving.

I am interested in learning more. Please contact me.